College & 6th Form Open Days 2020/21
Please call to confirm times and dates as they may be subject to change. Correct as at 2 November 20

Andover College - 01264 360000
Andover College for the foreseeable future will be online and will not be on campus in person events.  
Registration is now open for our Live Online Open Events for Andover College on 17th November.  The registration page for Andover College can be accessed by using https://www.andover.ac.uk/open-events/

Applications for September 2021 are now open and the application form for Andover College can be found at https://www.andover.ac.uk/apply/
 
Avon Valley College Sixth Form – 01980 652467
Please refer to website for details:  https://www.avonvalleycollege.org.uk/sixth-form-home


Bishops Wordsworth Sixth Form - 01722 333851
email sixth@bws.wilts.sch.uk and state which date you are interested in
Friday 25th September 2020   2.30pm
Monday 12th October 2020   2.30pm
Tuesday 3rd November 2020   9.15am
Thursday 5th November 2020   5.00pm - 7.30pm
Tuesday 10th November 2020  5.00pm - 7pm

Brockenhurst College - 01590 625555
Virtual Open Events.  Online booking system only You’ll need to register to attend these events: https://www.brock.ac.uk/

Saturday 10 October 2020   9.30am – 3.00pm
Monday 19 October 2020  4.00pm – 8.30pm
Saturday 14 November 2020  9.30am – 3.00pm
Wednesday 28 April 2021  5.30pm – 8.00pm


Burgate Sixth Form - 01425 652039
Application deadline – Friday 4 December 2020 
 Virtual Open Event: See website for Virtual Tour https://www.theburgate.com/

Peter Symonds College - 01962 857500
Application deadline – 14 December 2020
Virtual Open Evenings on Tuesday 20 and Wednesday 21 October. The booking system will be open on 12th October  https://openevening.psc.ac.uk/. The 2021 Prospectus is also now available online.
Tuesday 20 October 2020  5.30 – 8.30pm
Wednesday 21 October 2020   5.30pm – 8.30pm
Thursday 22 October 2020  5.30pm – 8.30pm



Salisbury 6th Form College – 01722 597970
Application deadline – 31 January 2021
Bookings can be made on the website: salisbury6c.ac.uk/study-with-us/open-evenings/
Open Evenings are as follows:
Creative faculty – Tuesday 22nd September 2020 – 5-7pm
STEM faculty – Wednesday 23rd September 2020 – 5-7pm
Humanities faculty – Thursday 24th September 2020 – 5-7pm
Wednesday 21st October 2020  4.00pm -7.00pm       new date added
Wednesday 25th November 2020   4.00pm – 7.00pm    new date added

Sarum Academy Sixth Form - 01722 323431
Follow below link for Information video and Subject videos
https://www.sarumacademy.org/sixth-form-1
Thursday 8 October 2020 6pm – 8:00pm (Virtual)
Monday 30 November 2020 5:00pm – 7:30pm (Virtual)

South Wilts Sixth Form - 01722 323326
Application deadline – 31 January 2021 TBC
Please refer to website for online booking: https://www.swgs.wilts.sch.uk/sixth-form-2/
Wednesday 4 November: STEM faculty
Tuesday 1 December: Humanities and MFL faculty
Thursday 3 December: Creative faculty

Sparsholt College - 01962 797395
Please note, all our events will be online – no events will be in person on campus for the foreseeable future 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Registration is now open for our Live Online Open Events for Sparsholt College on 15th November.  The registration page for Sparsholt College can be found at https://www.sparsholt.ac.uk/opendays/

Applications for September 2021 are now open and the application form for Sparsholt College can be accessed through https://www.sparsholt.ac.uk/information/apply/
 
 Totton College- 02380 874874
Please refer to website for details of Virtual Tour:
www.totton.ac.uk
Book your place for Open Evening
Thursday 15th October   5.30pm – 7.30pm
Tuesday 17th November    5.30pm – 7.30pm

The Wellington Academy – 01264 405060
Please refer to website for details:
https://www.thewellingtonacademy.org.uk/Pages/6thForm.asp#




Wiltshire College- 01722 344344
Virtual Open Events
The college consists of four main campuses; Chippenham, Lackham, Salisbury and Trowbridge, as well as two smaller outreach centres in Devizes and Warminster and a dedicated motorsport facility based at Castle Combe.
Register for any of these dates and times by clicking ​‘Register Interest’ and selecting the event you wish to attend.
Virtual Open Events: https://www.wiltshire.ac.uk/events.
The Virtual Open Events (excluding our Uni Level event on the 4th) will all be held on a Saturday morning at 10am-12noon,



14 November 2020  10.00am – 12.00pm (Chippenham)
14 November 2020  10.00am – 12.00pm (Lackham)
21 November 2020  10.00am – 12.00pm (Trowbridge)
28 November 2020  10.00am – 12.00pm (Salisbury)

